
Week 1 Friday 7th Saturday 8th Sunday 9th Monday 10th Tuesday 11thThursday 6th

08:00

10:45

09:15

12:50

14:00

11:10

15:00

18:20

16:00

19:30

Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting
Late breakfast

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break

Campus 
Orientation and 

Multi-Activity

English Skills British Culture Green Thinking

British Culture Green Thinking

Societies 
Special Options

Societies 
Special OptionsMulti-Activity

Welcome Games British games by 
the lake

House and Film 
evening Themed Disco

22:00

Excursion

London

River Cruise, 
Westminster 
walking tour, 
shopping in 

Covent Garden

Excursion

Oxford

Punting, 
Ashmolean 
Museum + 
Shopping

July

Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking  (e.g. Ideas that work), Global 
Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. 
Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Animation, Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Arrivals

Wednesday 5th

House Night Get Your Own Back 
(student vs staff games)

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Discovery Presents
1600-1730

Multi-ActivityMulti-Activity

Placement Testing           

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Team Building

LunchLunch

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Break

Banzai!



Week 2 Friday 14th Saturday 15th Sunday 16th Monday 17th Tuesday 18thThursday 13th

08:00

10:45

09:15

12:50

14:00

11:10

15:00

18:20

16:00

19:30

Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting
Late breakfast

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break

Campus 
Orientation and 

Multi-Activity

English Skills Digital Media Science & Tech

Digital Media Science & Tech

Societies 
Special Options

Societies 
Special OptionsMulti-Activity

British Garden 
Fete

British games by 
the lake

House and Film 
evening Themed Disco

22:00

Excursion

Warwick Castle

Excursion

London

Shopping, West 
End Musical

July

Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking  (e.g. Ideas that work), Global 
Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. 
Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Animation, Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Wednesday 12th

House Night 50:50
(colour team trials)

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Discovery Presents
1600-1730

Multi-ActivityMulti-Activity

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Team Building

LunchLunch

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Break

Arrivals/
Global Futures

Arrivals/
Global Futures

English Skills

Bongo’s Bingo



Week 3 Friday 21st Saturday 22nd Sunday 23rd Monday 24th Tuesday 25thThursday 20th

08:00

10:45

09:15

12:50

14:00

11:10

15:00

18:20

16:00

19:30

Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting
Late breakfast

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break

Campus 
Orientation and 

Multi-Activity

English Skills British Culture Green Thinking

Societies 
Special Options

Societies 
Special OptionsMulti-Activity

Mini-Olympics British games by 
the lake

House and Film 
evening

Themed Disco

22:00

Excursion

Birmingham

Cadbury World or 
Sea Life, shopping 

in Bullring

Excursion

Thorpe Park

July

Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking  (e.g. Ideas that work), Global 
Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. 
Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Animation, Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Wednesday 19th

House Night Oscars Night filming Oscars Night 
Presentation

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Discovery Presents
1600-1730

Multi-ActivityMulti-Activity

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Team Building

LunchLunch

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Break

Arrivals/
Global Futures

Arrivals/
Global Futures

British Culture Green Thinking

English Skills



Week 4 Friday 28th Saturday 29th Sunday 30th Monday 31st Tuesday 1stThursday 27th

08:00

10:45

09:15

12:50

14:00

11:10

15:00

18:20

16:00

19:30

Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting
Late breakfast

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break

Campus 
Orientation and 

Multi-Activity

English Skills

Digital Media Science & Tech

Societies 
Special Options

Societies 
Special OptionsMulti-Activity

Colour War British games by 
the lake

House and Film 
evening

Themed Disco

22:00

Excursion

London

London Eye (or 
London 

Dungeons), 
Westminster 
walking tour, 

shopping in Covent 
Garden

Excursion

Punting, Pitt 
Rivers Museum, 

shopping

July/August

Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking  (e.g. Ideas that work), Global 
Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. 
Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Animation, Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Wednesday 26th

House Night

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Discovery Presents
1600-1730

Multi-ActivityMulti-Activity

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Team Building

LunchLunch

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Break

Arrivals/
Global Futures

Arrivals/
Global Futures

Digital Media Science & TechEnglish Skills

Ceilidh
(traditional dancing)

Radley’s Got 
Talent



Week 5 Friday 4th Saturday 5th Sunday 6th Monday 7th Tuesday 8thThursday 3rd

08:00

10:45

09:15

12:50

14:00

11:10

15:00

18:20

16:00

19:30

Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting
Late breakfast

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break

Campus 
Orientation and 

Multi-Activity

English Skills British Culture Green Thinking

Digital Media Science & Tech

Societies 
Special Options

Societies 
Special OptionsMulti-Activity

Capture the Flag British games by 
the lake

House and Film 
evening

Themed Disco

22:00

Excursion

Southampton

SeaCity Museum + 
Titanic Trail, 
shopping in 
Westquay

Excursion

Blenheim Palace or 
Bowling/Lasertag in 

Oxford

July/August

Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking  (e.g. Ideas that work), Global 
Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. 
Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Wednesday 2nd

House Night Science Night

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Discovery Presents
1600-1730

Multi-ActivityMulti-Activity

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Team Building

LunchLunch

Skills Booster
(1400-1530)

Break

Arrivals/
Global Futures

Arrivals/
Global Futures

English Skills

Get Your Own Back 
(student vs staff games)
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