

**Special Options** 

2 sessions per week

Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)



	C <b>OVERY</b> SUMMER English Skills	& Booster + Global Min 2, 3 o	Sample Program  ds Sessions + End-of-We r 4 week programme	nme 2023 (subject to eek Presentations: 22.5 Elementary to Profic	hours' tuition (18 hours'	in your arrival week)	Make English Frier	
				July				
Week 1	Wednesday 5th	Thursday 6th	Friday 7th	Saturday 8th	Sunday 9th	Monday 10th	Tuesday 11th	
08:00		Break	cfast + Morning Me	eting		Breakfast + M	orning Meeting	
09:15		Placement Testing	English Skills	British Culture	Late breakfast	English Skills	Green Thinking	
10:45	Arrivals	Break				Break		
11:10			English Skills	British Culture	Excursion	English Skills	Green Thinking	
12:50	Lunch	Excursion	Lur	nch	London  River Cruise, Westminster walking tour, shopping in Covent Garden	Lunch		
14:00	Campus Orientation and Multi-Activity	Oxford Punting, Ashmolean Museum + Shopping	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)		Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	
15:00	Team Building		Societies Special Options	Multi-Activity		Societies Special Options	Discovery Preser 1600-1730	
18:20				Chill out Dinner & recreation				
19:30					House and Film			
	Welcome Games	House Night	Get Your Own Back (student vs staff games)	British games by the lake	evening	Banzai!	Themed Disco	
22:00			Back to Hous	es and bedtime (var	ies according to age)			
Global Minds	All topics per week	Sessions include <b>British Culture</b> (e.g. British humour), <b>Digital Media</b> (e.g. Photo Illusions), <b>Drama/Music</b> (e.g. British plays), <b>Green Thinking</b> (e.g. Ideas that work), <b>Global Futures</b> (e.g. Rules for kindness) and <b>Science &amp; Tech</b> (e.g. Robot rules)						
<b>Multi-Activities</b>	Wide choice every day	e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!						
ocieties	2 sessions per week	e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion, Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!						



**Multi-Activities** 

**Special Options** 

Societies

Wide choice every

2 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)



dis	COVERY summe English Skills 8	•	Sample Program	& Multi-Activemme 2023 (subject to each Presentations: 22.5 l	change)	_		
	301111101	2, 3 or	4 week programme	Elementary to Profici ptional) offered on 18,	ency (A2 - <b>C</b> 2)		Make English Friend	
				July				
Week 2	Wednesday 12th	Thursday 13th	Friday 14th	Saturday 15th	Sunday 16th	Monday 17th	Tuesday 18th	
08:00	Breakfast + Morning Meeting Breakfast + Morning Meeting							
09:15	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>	English Skills	English Skills	Digital Media	Late breakfast	English Skills	Science & Tech	
10:45		Bre	eak			Break		
11:10	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>	Excursion	English Skills	Digital Media		English Skills	Science & Tech	
12:50	Lunch	London	Lunch		Excursion	Lunch		
14:00	Campus Orientation and Multi-Activity	Shopping, West End Musical	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	Wa <mark>rwick Castle</mark>	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	
15:00 16:00	Team Building		Societies Special Options	Multi-Activity		Societies Special Options	Discovery Presents	
18:20	Chill out Dinner & recreation							
19:30	British Garden	OR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	50:50	Dritish games by	House and Film			
	Fete	House Night	(colour team trials)	British games by the lake	evening	Bongo's Bingo	Themed Disco	
22:00			Back to Hous	ses and bedtime (var	ies according to age)			
Global Minds		Sessions include <b>British Cultu</b> <b>Futures</b> (e.g. Rules for kindn		<b>ital Media</b> (e.g. Photo Illusion Robot rules)	ns), <b>Drama/Music</b> (e.g. British p	olays), <b>Green Thinking</b> (e.g. I	deas that work), Global	

e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion, Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g.

Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!



**Special Options** 

2 sessions per week

Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)



dis	<b>COVERY</b> summe <sup>English Skills</sup>	& Booster + Global Mir 2, 3 o	iors: English & Sample Program  ads Sessions + End-of-We r 4 week programme   Spoken English £120 (o	nme 2023 (subject to ek Presentations: 22.5 Elementary to Profic	change) hours' tuition (18 hours'	in your arrival week)	Make English Friends	
				July				
Week 3	Wednesday 19th	Thursday 20th	Friday 21st	Saturday 22nd	Sunday 23rd	Monday 24th	Tuesday 25th	
08:00		Breakfast + M	orning Meeting			Breakfast + Morning Meeting		
09:15	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>	English Skills	English Skills	British Culture	Late breakfast	English Skills	Green Thinking	
10:45		Br	eak			Break		
11:10	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>		English Skills	British Culture	Excursion  Birmingham	English Skills	Green Thinking	
12:50	Lunch	Excursion	Lunch		Cadbury World or	Lunch		
14:00	Campus Orientation and Multi-Activity	Thorpe Park	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	Sea Life, shopping in Bullring	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	
15:00 16:00	Team Building		Societies Special Options	Multi-Activity		Societies Special Options	Discovery Presents 1600-1730	
18:20	Chill out Dinner & recreation							
19:30	New 12 Cleaner Courts  1 - Secretary Courts	House Night	Oscars Night filming	British games by	House and Film	Oscars Night	Themed Disco	
22:00	Time Clympics	The second second		the lake es and bedtime (var	evening	Presentation	THEHICA DISCO	
Global Minds	All topics per week		: <b>ure</b> (e.g. British humour), <b>Digi</b>	tal Media (e.g. Photo Illusion		olays), <b>Green Thinking</b> (e.g. I	deas that work), Global	
Multi-Activities	Wide choice every	Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)  e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g.						
Societies	2 sessions per week	Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!  e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion, Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!						



Societies

**Special Options** 

2 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)



dis	COVERY summe <sup>English Skills</sup>	& Booster + Global Min 2, 3 or	Sample Program  ds Sessions + End-of-We 4 week programme	nme 2023 (subject to eek Presentations: 22.5   Elementary to Profic	hours' tuition (18 hours'	in your arrival week)	Make English Frie
			Jul	y/August			
Week 4	Wednesday 26th	Thursday 27th	Friday 28th	Saturday 29th	Sunday 30th	Monday 31st	Tuesday 1st
08:00		Breakfast + Morning Meeting					
09:15	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>	English Skills	English Skills	Digital Media	Late breakfast	English Skills	Science & Tech
10:45		Bre	eak		Excursion	Break	
11:10	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>		English Skills	Digital Media	London	English Skills	Science & Tech
12:50	Lunch	Excursion Lunch			London Eye (or	Lunch	
14:00	Campus Orientation and Multi-Activity	Punting, Pitt Rivers Museum,	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	London Dungeons), Westminster	Multi-Activity	<b>Skills Booster</b> (1400-1530)
15:00	Team Building	shopping	Societies Special Options	Multi-Activity	walking tour, shopping in Covent Garden	Societies Special Options	Discovery Preser 1600-1730
18:20				Chill out Dinner & recreation			
19:30			PADLEY'S GOT				
	Colour War	House Night	Radley's Got Talent	British games by the lake	House and Film evening	Ceilidh (traditional dancing)	Themed Disco
22:00			Back to Hous	ses and bedtime (va			
Global Minds	All topics per week  Sessions include <b>British Culture</b> (e.g. British humour), <b>Digital Media</b> (e.g. Photo Illusions), <b>Drama/Music</b> (e.g. British plays), <b>Green Thinking</b> (e.g. Ideas that work), <b>Global Futures</b> (e.g. Rules for kindness) and <b>Science &amp; Tech</b> (e.g. Robot rules)						

e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion, Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!



**Special Options** 

2 sessions per week

Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

# Radley Juniors: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 11-14)

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)



English Skills & Booster + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours' tuition (18 hours' in your arrival week)

2, 3 or 4 week programme | Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August

Trinity Exam in Spoken English £120 (optional) offered on 18, 25 July and 1, 8 August								
July/August								
Week 5	Wednesday 2nd	Thursday 3rd	Friday 4th	Saturday 5th	Sunday 6th	Monday 7th	Tuesday 8th	
08:00		Breakfast + Mo	rning Meeting	lata baralifast	Breakfast + Morning Meeting			
09:15	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>	English Skills	sh Skills English Skills British Culture Late breakfast	Late breaktast	English Skills	Green Thinking		
10:45		Bre	eak		Break			
11:10	Arrivals/ <b>Global Futures</b>		English Skills	Digital Media	Excursion  Southampton	English Skills	Science & Tech	
12:50	Lunch	Excursion	Lui	nch	SeaCity Museum +	Lunch		
14:00	Campus Orientation and	Blenheim Palace or Bowling/Lasertag in	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	Titanic Trail, shopping in Westquay	Multi-Activity	Skills Booster (1400-1530)	
15:00	Multi-Activity	Oxford	<u> </u>	(1.100.1000)		Societies	Discovery Presents	
16:00	Team Building		Societies Special Options	Multi-Activity		Special Options	1600-1730	
18:20	Chill out Dinner & recreation							
19:30	Capture the Flag	House Night	Science Night	British games by	House and Film	Get Your Own Back	Themed Disco	
22:00	Captare and mag	riodse riigire		the lake	evening	(student vs staff games)	memed bises	
Global Minds	All topics per week  Sessions include British Culture (e.g. British humour), Digital Media (e.g. Photo Illusions), Drama/Music (e.g. British plays), Green Thinking (e.g. Ideas that work), Global Futures (e.g. Rules for kindness) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot rules)							
Multi-Activities	Wide choice every day	e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Bracelet making, clay modelling), Sports (e.g. Badminton, Basketball, Dodgeball, Frisbee Fun, Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball), British Games (e.g. Croquet, Rounders, Quidditch), Fitness and Wellbeing (e.g. Healthy cooking, Dance, Nature walk), Tech (Digital treasure hunt, photography, game design) and more!						
Societies	2 sessions per week	e.g. Animation, Self Portraits, Dance Fusion, Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!						